One-way flow control valves
Subject to change – 2013/052  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
One-way flow control valves
Key features
Function
Flow control or one-way flow control
valves regulate the piston speed of
pneumatic drives during advance and

2013/05 – Subject to change 7 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
One-way flow control valves
Type codes
VOFC
VOFC – S – S6 – Q6
Type
VOFC One-way flow control valve, elbow outlet
Valve function
S Supply air one-way flow control function
Pneumatic connection 2
S4 Push-in sleeve QS-4
S6 Push-in sleeve QS-6
Pneumatic connection 1
Q4 Push-in connector QS-4
Q6 Push-in connector QS-6
Subject to change – 2013/058  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
One-way flow control valves GRLA/GRLZ, standard
Technical data – Push-in connector QS, metal
One-way flow control function
Exhaust air Supply air
• Can be swivelled 360° around the
screw-in axis after mounting
Flow rate
100 … 1,580 l/min
Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
Pressure
0.2 … 10 bar
GRLA/GRLZ GRLA-…-RS
General technical data – GRLA